
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 320-0855 Name: 9/8//20 - Ecology Center MRF Tours and School
Recycling Education

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/8/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/5/2020 10/5/2020

Enactment date: 10/5/2020 R-20-394Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment No 2 to the Recycling Plant Tours and School Recycling Education
Contracts, with the Ecology Center ($8,022.25 and $106,859.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ecology Center MRF tours Contract signed.pdf, 2. Ecology Center In School Recycling Contract
Signed.pdf, 3. Contract Extension letter Ecology Center 2019.pdf, 4. Ecology Center Contract
Extension_Recycling Plant Tours Open Houses_Executed Document.pdf, 5. Ecology Center Contract
Extension_In-School Education_Executed Document.pdf, 6. Ecology Center Contract
Extension_Recycling Plant Tours Open House Amendment 2.pdf, 7. Ecology Center Contract
Extension_In-School Education Amendment 2.pdf, 8. SERV AGR 07-16-13_MRF Tours.pdf, 9. R-18-
285 Jul 16 2018 Amendment.pdf, 10. R-18-284 Jul 16 2018 Amendment.pdf, 11. Memo to Council re
Contract for MRF Tours and School Recycling Education 2020 Final.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/5/2020 2

AmendedCity Council10/5/2020 3 Pass

Approved as AmendedCity Council10/5/2020 3 Pass

City Council9/8/2020 2

PostponedCity Council9/8/2020 2 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

